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Features 

� Provides 1 100 Mbps fiber optic and 1 network 

port which can transform between network data 

and fiber optic  

� With the single-mode dual optical fiber, up to 20 

km transmission distance, SC Port  

� Compatible with IEEE 802.3 10 BASE-T, IEEE 

802.3u 100 BASE-TX/FX Ethernet standards 

� Small Size, support MIT Frame 

 

Item  Description 

Power 

Power supply Power Adapter 

Power voltage  DC12-24V 

Consumption <5W 

Ethernet Port 
Ethernet Port LAN:10/100Mbps 

Transmission Distance LAN: 0~100m 

Fiber Port 

Fiber Port Dual Fiber SC Port 

Bandwidth 155Mbps 

Transmission Distance 20km for Single-mode Fiber; 

Network 

Standard 
Compatible with IEEE802.3 10BASE-T,IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX/FX 

LED Status 

Indicator 

Power  1（Green） 

Ethernet Green on RJ45 

Fiber FED, SD, LINK 3 Green LEDs 

Protection 

ESD Contact Discharge 6KV; Air Discharge 8KV 

Lightning Protection 

Power: 2KV 

Signal: 1KV 

Per: IEC61000-4-5 

Environmental 

Working temperature -20 ~55℃ ℃ 

Storage temperature -40℃~70℃ 

Humidity (non-condensing) 0%~95% 

Mechanical 

Dimension (L×W×H)  103mm×82mm×25mm 

Material Aluminum Alloy 

Color Black 

N.W. 180g 

Stability MTBF >30000 h 

 

 

 

 

 

 


